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DATE DAY LKG UKG I II III IV V 

02.03.15 Monday ENG (O) HINDI (O) MATHS ENG HINDI HINDI S.ST 

03.03.15 Tuesday ENG (W) HINDI (W) DRAW DRAW G.K./D.S. G.K./D.S DRAW/AC 

04.03.15 Wednesday DRAW G.K./RHY ENG MATHS S.ST SCIENCE HINDI 

05.03.15 Thursday H           O              L             I 

06.03.15 Friday H         O       L          I           D      A          Y 

07.03.15 Saturday G.K./RHY DRAW SCIENCE D.S. COMP DRAW/AC G.K./D.S 

08.03.15 Sunday S           U          N      D      A      Y 

09.03.15 Monday MATHS (W) ENG (O) G.K. (O) HINDI MATHS MATHS MATHS 

10.03.15 Tuesday H         O       L          I           D      A          Y 

11.03.15 Wednesday MATHS (O) ENG (W) HINDI G.K. SCIENCE ENGLISH ENGLISH 

12.03.15 Thursday HINDI(O) MATHS (O) D.S. (O) SCIENCE DRAW/AC COMP COMP/SANS 

13.03.15 Friday HINDI(W) MATHS (W) COMP (O) COMP (O) ENG S.ST SCIENCE 
 

NOTE :- 

1.  SA-II Annual Examination are starting from 2
nd

 March (Monday) till 13
th

 March (Friday) 

2 During the Examination the school timing will be 8.00 am to 11.30 am. 

3.  If once miss the Exam will not be taken again. 

PRINCIPAL 

Mrs. Anjali Kaushik 


